
           

       MARCH  2018 
    THE MONTHLY CALENDAR FOR CITY COUNCIL AND COUNCIL        

      COMMITTEE MEETINGS FOR THE CITY OF AMHERST, OHIO 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

  

 

 

 

  1 2 3 

4 5 

 
Committee 

Meetings 

beginning at  

7:00 p.m.  

 

6 7 8 

 
Park Board  

Commission 

7: 00 p.m. 

 

 
 

9 10 

11 12 

 
Public Hearing 

6:00 p. m  

rezoning of N. 

Main and Cooper 

Foster 

 

Council Meeting  

7:00 p.m.   
 

13 
 

14 

 

 
 

 

15 

 
Design Review 

Board 

5:45 p.m.  

 

 

 
 

 

16 17 

18 19 
Committee 

Meetings 

beginning at 

7:00 p.m.  

 

 

 
.  
 

20 
 

21 
Civil Service 

5:30 p.m.  
 

22 

 

23 
 

24 
 

25 

 

26 
Council Meeting  

7:00 p.m.  

 
 
 

27 28 
Planning 

Commission 

6:00 p.m. 

 

Zoning Board 

of Appeals 

6:30 p.m. 

 

29 30 31 

COUNCIL PRESIDENT    JENNIFER WASILK     935-2846       AT LARGE     DAVID JANIK    988-9110 

WARD ONE     BRIAN DEMBINSKI 935-3161        AT LARGE    JOE MILLER     544-6353 

WARD TWO      ED COWGER  864-6642        AT LARGE    PHIL VAN TREUREN     506-0449 

WARD THREE     CHUCK WINIARSKI    864-5437        CLERK      OLGA SIVINSKI    988-2420 

WARD FOUR     MATT NAHORN           787-7507    

 


