MARCH 2018 THE MONTHLY CALENDAR FOR CITY COUNCIL AND COUNCIL COMMITTEE MEETINGS FOR THE CITY OF AMHERST, OHIO

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat 3
4	Committee Meetings beginning at 7:00 p.m.	6	7	8 Park Board Commission 7: 00 p.m.	9	10
11	Public Hearing 6:00 p. m rezoning of N. Main and Cooper Foster Council Meeting 7:00 p.m.	13	14	Design Review Board 5:45 p.m.	16	17
18	Committee Meetings beginning at 7:00 p.m.	20	21 Civil Service 5:30 p.m.	22	23	24
25	26 Council Meeting 7:00 p.m.	27	28 Planning Commission 6:00 p.m. Zoning Board of Appeals 6:30 p.m.	29	30	31

COUNCIL PRESIDENT	JENNIFER WASILK	935-2846	AT LARGE	DAVID JANIK	988-9110	
WARD ONE	BRIAN DEMBINSKI	935-3161	AT LARGE	JOE MILLER	544-6353	
WARD TWO	ED COWGER	864-6642	AT LARGE	PHIL VAN TREUREN	506-0449	
WARD THREE	CHUCK WINIARSKI	864-5437	CLERK	OLGA SIVINSKI	988-2420	
WARD FOUR	MATT NAHORN	787-7507				